
First Name Last Name Your Cell Phone Number City  Email 1
Alex Eyink 419-790-5108 Bexley alex.eyink@hotmail.com
Seth Fliegel 6142968354 Blacklick seth_fliegel@yahoo.com
Kevin Greene 614-330-8957 Blacklick kevin.greene02@yahoo.com
Robert Harris 6146388373 Blacklick raharris@insight.rr.com
Aaron Gonzalez 6145639092 Canal Winchester agonzalez0427@yahoo.com
Heath Stephenson 3303226469 Canal Winchester stephensonh26@gmail.com
michael smetzer 4195654407 Canal Winchester smetzer17@yahoo.com
Keith Ward 740-438-9638 Carroll keith.ward.bc@gmail.com
Matt McVicker 7404851832 Centerburg memcvicker1@hotmail.com
Lawrence Henry 7406491579 Chillicothe lawrencefelixhenry@yahoo.com
david rossiter 17404975701 Circleville dwrosssiter@yahoo.com
Eric Harned 16145807232 Columbus eharned@columbus.rr.com
Darren Newell 6142262684 Columbus dartball80@att.net
Michael Ritchey 6143953223 Columbus ritcheml@hotmail.com
Caleb Scott 6145513230 Columbus calebscott652@gmail.com
Dan Oâ€™CONNOR 9375380988 Columbus oconnor.danj@gmail.com
landon sturgell 740-248-9358 Commercial Point savagesturgell@icloud.com
COREY WILSON 7402948921 Coshocton coreywilson2015@yahoo.com
Dawson Munday 7409724254 Delaware dawseo25@gmail.com
WILLIAM TAYLOR 6142183619 Delaware popps65@yahoo.com
Josh Vickers 6146577832 Delaware jvick83@ymail.com
Benjamin Ernst 6144037375 Dublin benjaminrernst@yahoo.com
marc hogenbirk 6146570098 Dublin mhogen59@gmail.com
Bill Johnson 6149353119 Dublin bjorng82@aol.com
Jack Moloney 6145929232 Dublin 2008jmoloney@gmail.com
Scott Adams 7406444494 Frazeysburg scottadams_22@yahoo.com
Ian Jashinski 2169064443 Gahanna ivitkus1@gmail.com
Dennis DeLong 6145618299 Galena dukedelong@hotmail.com
Chris Roscoe 6144398856 Galena chris.l.roscoe@gmail.com
Steve Gunn 614-915-1136 Galion stevegunn0274@gmail.com
Michael Smith 6146791658 Granville mbsmith5280@gmail.com
Brian Davis (740) 975-6333 Granville b_davis61@hotmail.com
Keith Heidrich 9377602008 Greenville keith.heidrich@yahoo.com
Ethan Conley 6143690813 Grove City eac110602@gmail.com
Steven Halley 6145696330 Grove City smjtrio@aol.com
Nick Nirider 6142861919 Grove City nirider15@hotmail.com
Mike Stokes 6143617036 Grove City mstokes1959@gmail.com
kenneth VAUGHN 6143291779 Grove city kva2083469@aol.com
Bob Wolfinger 614-679-9874 Grove CIty rawolfie@gmail.com
ROBERT YONO 6145722726 GROVE CITY, OH byono1959@yahoo.com
Tony Garlinger 6143579904 HEBRON coachtonyg1@yahoo.com
Brad Harvey 7404044609 Johnstown lbradford43031@yahoo.com
Gary Young 6144967127 Kingston degryoung@gmail.com



David Barr (772) 919-2036 LANCASTER wavysdream@gmail.com
cameron Vaughan 6142823834 lancaster cvaughan@ohsers.org
Butch Friedrich 6143300166 Lancaster butch.friedrich@yahoo.com
Zac Hamilton 9372432763 Lewis Center zac.hamilton47@gmail.com
Robert Shirley 740-244-6443 Marion lshirley14552@roadrunner.com
Gerald (Jerry) Smith 17408025001 Marion jpsmith1035@yahoo.com
Garret Drumm 9374418305 Marysville gdrumm11@gmail.com
Seth Harriman 9372439190 Marysville sethharriman1992@gmail.com
Philip Wuertz 4192100938 MARYSVILLE philipwuertz@gmail.com
Matt Nageotte 4403434725 Marysville matthewnageotte@gmail.com
Adam Triplet 740-605-9027 McConnelsville adamtripletbb@gmail.com
Brian Hamm 9377023848 Midland hammb1999@gmail.com
JASON BROOKE 14195602356 Mount Gilead jtbrooke_4@msn.com
Tom Clinedinst 740-501-5859 Mount Vernon tlcline95@yahoo.com
Ron Clow 740-501-7536 Mount Vernon rclow65@gmail.com
Nate Filkins 614-886-5018 New Albany cosmicbkr@hotmail.com
Pete Tarnapoll 6145631905 New Albany pete.tarnapoll@gmail.com
Noah Williams 6148027029 New Albany noahwilliams99@icloud.com
terry baker 6148789215 New albany tlbaker25@aol.com
Melvin Royster 7402810068 NEWARK mel_chele@yahoo.com
Samuel Adams 7406472860 Newark, OH swa182004@gmail.com
Kenn Mengerink 6146574368 Orient kenn.mengerink@gmail.com
Kevin Spohn 6145195394 ORIENT taznwyatt@msn.com
Aaron Reid 6145997889 Pataskala aaron5654@aol.com
Ryan Zuckerman-Stroh 7406445640 Pataskala ryanzuckerman14@gmail.com
Robert Farrell 6143810480 PICKERINGTON gobucks01@sbcglobal.net
Rick Reitano 6146341788 Pickerington freitano@insight.rr.com
Chris Saksa 2622876820 Pickerington csaksa@rehrig.com
Matt Sells 614-965-8628 Pickerington matt.sells@yahoo.com
Sean Martin 6143547822 Plain City sean-martin@live.com
Joel Maynard 6143650532 Plain City jnamaynard@gmail.com
Elijah Nicol 9372439200 Plain City elinicol545@gmail.com
John Crouse 6198615366 Powell johncrouse@sbcglobal.net
Cole Geil 7402161089 Powell colegeil98@gmail.com
Don Murawski 7706708845 Powell don.murawski@gmail.com
Andrew Oberhammer 614-563-1311 Powell andrew.oberhammer@gmail.com
Fritz Oberhammer 6145631322 Powell seahawksfritz@gmail.com
George W Reed 330-472-9500 Powell gwrgolf@aol.com
David Severson 6148248725 Powell severd01@gmail.com
Darrell Troyer 3302685913 Reynoldsburg bigdtroyer@yahoo.com
David Haller 17403419297 Richwood haller914@aol.com
Jeremy Miller 7403417285 Richwood 8ballwizard43344@gmail.com
Arnie Eizensmits 817-312-1099 Richwood aeizensmits@ncnconsulting.com
William Justice 614-735-5027 Stoutsville sbpd27@yahoo.com



matt sarcheck 6145638790 Sunbury mattsarcheck@yahoo.com
Michael Holly 6143740003 Sunbury mickholly44@hotmail.com
Charles meinhart 615-578-3932 Weserville cwhart42@yahoo.com
Clinton Byington 6145193105 WESTERVILLE cbbyington@aol.com
John Paul 6145785218 WESTERVILLE paul1795@gmail.com
Bob Pennucci 16148938487 Westerville rpenuch@outlook.com
David Phillips 6143768319 Westerville davidhavrephillips@gmail.com
Shane Prier 614-314-7451 Westerville teke1106@aol.com
Dan Sadivnychy 6143953191 Westerville irishsorts@aol.com
Don West 6143541283 Westerville dwest@insight.rr.com
Tim Goodrich 6144029290 Westerville goodrichtim50@yahoo.com


